1967 Boston Patriots REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
6 7 1
Pct Yards Had Pct
Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
Parilli 322 163 50.6 2383 16 80 14 5.0
Trull 88 40 455 566 5 27 1 5.7
Huarte 12 9 750 73 0 12 0 0.0
Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
Nance 291 1197 4.1 43 11 Webb
Garron 38 205 54 26 0 Buoniconti
Cappadona 20 96 4.8 20 0 Shonta
Parilli 18 26 14 13 0 Charles
Bellino 6 19 3.2 14 0 Mitchell
Trull 21 8 0.4 9 0 Cunningham
Huarte 3 2 0.7 2 0 Hall
Receiving: Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
Graham 56 902 16.1 79 5 Antwine
Whalen 41 683 16.7 80 7 Hunt
Cappelletti 35 418 119 48 0 Eisenhauer
Garron 27 440 16.3 79 3 Dee
Nance 26 308 11.8 48 4 Buoniconti
Colclough 11 128 11.6 26 0 Stacher
Romeo 6 24 4.0 13 0 llg
Cappadona 5 53 10.6 19 1 Philpott
Punt Returns: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
Cunningham 22 125 57 38 0 Nance
Bellino 16 143 8.9 20 0 Cappelletti
Whalen
Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Graham
Cunningham 29 659 22.7 28 0 Garron
Bellino 12 240 20.0 27 0 Cappadona
Leo 5 126 25.2 32 0 Charles
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TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

242
96
116

30

405
1547
3.8

422
212

50.2
3022
43

323
2699

5.8
14.25

4246
36.43
63.57

870

4.9

15
169

Replay

17.3
6.9

8.3
2.1

28.9
110.5

30.1
151

50.2
215.9

3.1

23.1
192.8

303.3

62.1

11

Actual

15.6
5.7

8.6
14

27.9
114.6
4.1

31
13.6

44
198.9
3.2
25.8
1731
51
14.6

287.6
39.8
60.2

62.1
4.6

2.3
45.7
0.5

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing

Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful

83
3547
42.7

45
367
8.2

59
1245
211

54
505

35
16

301
34
11
21

33

20
33
60.6

Replay

5.9
253.4

3.2
26.2

4.2
88.9

3.9
36.1

2.5
11

21.5
2.4
0.8
15
0.1
2.4
0.1

14
2.4

Actual

4.6
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3.1
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9.6
0
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4.2
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11
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TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

238
92
128

18

446
1602
3.6

410
222

54.1
3554
22
147
3407
7.89

16.01

5009
31.98
68.02

878

5.7

14
332

Replay

17
6.6

9.1
13

31.9
114.4

29.3
15.9

54.1
253.9
1.6

10.5
243.4

357.8

62.7

Actual

15.6
4.4

9.9
14

29.8
96.4
3.2

30.2
151

49.9
2231
2.2
19.1
204
6.3

14.8

300.4
32.1
67.9

62.2
4.8

1.2
18.4
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

68
2855
42

51
391
7.7

58
1305
225

97
893

31
15

308
32
11
21

30

28
43
65.1

Replay

4.9
203.9

3.6
27.9

4.1
93.2

6.9
63.8

2.2
11

22
2.3
0.8

15
0.1
2.1

0.1

3.1

Actual
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