1967 Boston Patriots	REPLAY	ACTUAL			
	Won Loss Tie	Won Loss Tie			
	6 7 1	3 10 1			

					6	7	1			3	10	1				
					U	,	'			3	10	1				
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.						
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks			
Parilli	322	163	50.6	2383	16	80	14	5.0	4.3	7.4	14.6	73.6	34.0			
Trull	88	40	45.5	566	5	27	1	5.7	1.1	6.4	14.2	81.0	7.0			
Huarte	12	9	75.0	73	0	12	0	0.0	0.0	6.1	8.1	89.9	2.0			
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Intercep	otions:		Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD		
Nance	291	1197	4.1	43	11		Webb			5		36.0	44	1		
Garron	38	205	5.4	26	0		Buonico	nti		2	0	0.0	0	0		
Cappadona	20	96	4.8	20	0		Shonta			2	22	11.0	25	0		
Parilli	18	26	1.4	13	0		Charles			2	95	47.5	96	1		
Bellino	6	19	3.2	14	0		Mitchell			1	22	22.0	22	0		
Trull	21	8	0.4	9	0		Cunning	ham		1		8.0	8	0		
Huarte	3	2	0.7	2	0		Hall			1	5	5.0	5	0		
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Sacks:			No.						
Graham	56	902	16.1	79	5		Antwine			5.0						
Whalen	41	683	16.7	80	7		Hunt			4.5		4			-m	
Cappelletti	35	418	11.9	48	0		Eisenha	uer		3.0	/			<u> </u>	34 9	
Garron	27	440	16.3	79	3		Dee			3.0	l X		<u>►</u> A		T	
Nance	26	308	11.8	48	4		Buonico	nti		2.0					7	
Colclough	11	128	11.6	26	0		Stacher			2.0		Ĺ	100		兴	M
Romeo	6	24	4.0	13	0		llg			2.0	6	≥ €				M
Cappadona	5	53	10.6	19	1		Philpott			0.5						
									Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Scoring):	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Cunningham	22	125	5.7	38	0		Nance		4	11	0	1	0	0	0	92
Bellino	16	143	8.9	20	0		Cappelle	etti	0	0	0	0	0	31	20	91
							Whalen		7	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
Kickoff Returns		Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Graham		5	0		0	0	0	0	30
Cunningham	29	659	22.7	28	0		Garron		3	0	-	0	0	0	0	18
Bellino	12	240	20.0	27	0		Cappad	ona	1	0		0	0	0	0	6
Leo	5	126	25.2	32	0		Charles		0	0	1	0	0	0	0	6

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	242	17.3	15.6	Punts	83	5.9	4.6
Rushing	96	6.9	5.7	Yards Punted	3547	253.4	188
Passing	116	8.3	8.6	Average Yards Per Punt	42.7		40.5
Penalty	30	2.1	1.4				
				Punt Returns	45	3.2	3.1
Rushes	405	28.9	27.9	Yards Returned	367	26.2	29.4
Yards Gained (Net)	1547	110.5	114.6	Average Yards Per Return	8.2		9.6
Average Gain	3.8		4.1	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	422	30.1	31	Kickoff Returns	59	4.2	5.2
Completed	212	15.1	13.6	Yards Returned	1245	88.9	102.6
Percent Completed	50.2	50.2	44	Average Yards Per Return	21.1		19.7
Total Yards Gained	3022	215.9	198.9	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	43	3.1	3.2				
Yards Lost	323	23.1	25.8	Penalties	54	3.9	4.2
Net Yards Gained	2699	192.8	173.1	Yards Penalized	505	36.1	37.1
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	5.8		5.1				
Yards Gained Per Completion	14.25		14.6	Fumbles	35	2.5	2.6
				Lost	16	1.1	1.6
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4246	303.3	287.6	Total Points Scored	301	21.5	20
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	36.43		39.8	Touchdowns (Total)	34	2.4	2.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	63.57		60.2	Touchdowns Rushing	11	0.8	0.7
				Touchdowns Passing	21	1.5	1.4
Ball Control Plays	870	62.1	62.1	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	4.9		4.6	*Extra Points	33	2.4	2.1
				Safeties	2	0.1	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	20	1.4	1.1
Had Intercepted	15	1.1	2.3	Field Goal Attempts	33	2.4	2.2
Yards Opponents Returned	169		45.7	Percent Successful	60.6		51.6
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.5				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	238	17	15.6	Punts	68	4.9	5.2
Rushing	92	6.6	4.4	Yards Punted	2855	203.9	218.7
Passing	128	9.1	9.9	Average Yards Per Punt	42		41.9
Penalty	18	1.3	1.4				
				Punt Returns	51	3.6	2.2
Rushes	446	31.9	29.8	Yards Returned	391	27.9	18
Yards Gained (Net)	1602	114.4	96.4	Average Yards Per Return	7.7		8.1
Average Gain	3.6		3.2	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	410	29.3	30.2	Kickoff Returns	58	4.1	3.2
Completed	222	15.9	15.1	Yards Returned	1305	93.2	67.6
Percent Completed	54.1	54.1	49.9	Average Yards Per Return	22.5		21
Total Yards Gained	3554	253.9	223.1	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	22	1.6	2.2				
Yards Lost	147	10.5	19.1	Penalties	97	6.9	5
Net Yards Gained	3407	243.4	204	Yards Penalized	893	63.8	51.6
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	7.89		6.3				
Yards Gained Per Completion	16.01		14.8	Fumbles	31	2.2	1.9
				Lost	15	1.1	1.2
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	5009	357.8	300.4	Total Points Scored	308	22	27.8
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	31.98		32.1	Touchdowns (Total)	32	2.3	3.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	68.02		67.9	Touchdowns Rushing	11	0.8	0.9
				Touchdowns Passing	21	1.5	2
Ball Control Plays	878	62.7	62.2	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	5.7		4.8	*Extra Points	30	2.1	3.1
				Safeties	1	0.1	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	28	2	1.4
Had Intercepted	14	1	1.2	Field Goal Attempts	43	3.1	2.2
Yards Opponents Returned	332		18.4	Percent Successful	65.1		61.3
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1				